
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

No. 
45 
777 
9 
17 
6 
707 
64 
39 
36 
211 
95 

Name 

Ryan Beattie 
Zaim Laflamme 
Gary McKinnon 
Dante Bucek 
Baillie Ives 
Jacob Black 
Cole Alexander 
Toni Sharpless 
Grant Nesbitt 
Adam Abnett 
Alexy Bahl 

Hometown 

Petrolia ON 
Longueuil QC 
Debert NS 
Guelph ON 
Brookfield NS 
Etobicoke ON 
Orangeville ON 
Newmarket ON 
Saint-Lazare QC 
Cavan ON 
Mansonville QC 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

EX400 Ninja 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
ninja 400 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 

1:10.449 
1:10.915 
1:12.012 
1:12.250 
1:12.023 
1:12.436 
1:12.007 
1:13.955 
1:13.804 
1:15.523 
1:15.829 

In Lap 

5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
1 
3 
9 
3 

Gap 

4.048 
14.188 
0.061 
0.566 
6.507 
8.181 
6.461 
0.620 
17.348 
5.966 

Diff 

4.048 
18.236 
18.297 
18.863 
25.370 
33.551 
40.012 
40.632 
57.980 
1:03.946 

Total Tm 

12:33.914 
12:37.962 
12:52.150 
12:52.211 
12:52.777 
12:59.284 
13:07.465 
13:13.926 
13:14.546 
13:31.894 
13:37.860 

Comment 
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 2 
Super Sonic Road Race School Pro-AM LWT 

Super Sonic Road Racing School Pro-AM Lightweight - Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:32:24 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-08 02:30 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


